WITHCOTT STATE SCHOOL P&C
UNIFORM SHOP PRICELIST

November 2023

UNISEX UNIFORMS

Sport Polo Shirt (sizes 4,6,8,10,12,14,XS,S,M,L)
Micro-fibre Shorts (sizes 2,3,4,6,8,10,12,14,16)
Micro-fibre Shorts (adult sizes S, M ,L)

Hat — Washable/squashable (sizes XS, S, M, L, XL)
Hat — Surf Micro-fibre (sizes XS/S, S/M, M/L)

GIRL'S UNIFORMS

Check Dress (sizes 4,5,6,8,9,10,12,14,16)
Check Blouse (sizes 4,6,8,10,12,14,16)
Skort (sizes 2,3,4,6,8,10,12,14,16)

BOY’S UNIFORMS
Check Shirt (sizes 4,5,6,7,8,10,12,14,16)
Gaberdine Shorts (sizes 2,3,4,6,8,10,12,14,16)

WINTER UNIFORMS

Fleece Zip Jumper (sizes 4,6,8,10,12,14,16)

Fleece Pants - Double knee (sizes 4,6,8,10,12,14,16)
Micro-fibre Zip Jacket (sizes 4,6,8,10,12,14,16)
Micro-fibre Pants - Zip leg (sizes 4,6,8,10,12,14,16)

MISCELLANEOUS

School Bag (Blue with Emblem)

Library Bag (Waterproof)

Swimming Bag (Drawstring with Emblem)
Swimming Cap (Silicon with Emblem)
School Emblem Badge (Fabric Iron On)

LOCKYER ZONE SHIRT HIRE
(Limited stock and sizes)

PRICE

$30.00
$18.00
$20.00
$30.00
$17.50

$60.00
$45.00
$23.00

$35.00
$20.00

$32.00
$24.00
$42.00
$30.00

$55.00
$9.50
$12.00
$12.00
$2.00

$5.00



