WITHCOTT STATE SCHOOL P&C UNIFORM SHOP PRICELIST

November 2023

UNISEX UNIFORMS	PRICE
Sport Polo Shirt (sizes 4,6,8,10,12,14,XS,S,M,L)	\$30.00
Micro-fibre Shorts (sizes 2,3,4,6,8,10,12,14,16)	\$18.00
Micro-fibre Shorts (adult sizes S, M ,L)	\$20.00
Hat – Washable/squashable (sizes XS, S, M, L, XL)	\$30.00
Hat – Surf Micro-fibre (sizes XS/S, S/M, M/L)	\$17.50
GIRL'S UNIFORMS	
Check Dress (sizes 4,5,6,8,9,10,12,14,16)	\$60.00
Check Blouse (sizes 4,6,8,10,12,14,16)	\$45.00
Skort (sizes 2,3,4,6,8,10,12,14,16)	\$23.00
BOY'S UNIFORMS	
Check Shirt (sizes 4,5,6,7,8,10,12,14,16)	\$35.00
Gaberdine Shorts (sizes 2,3,4,6,8,10,12,14,16)	\$20.00
WINTER UNIFORMS	
Fleece Zip Jumper (sizes 4,6,8,10,12,14,16)	\$32.00
Fleece Pants - Double knee (sizes 4,6,8,10,12,14,16)	\$24.00
Micro-fibre Zip Jacket (sizes 4,6,8,10,12,14,16)	\$42.00
Micro-fibre Pants - Zip leg (sizes 4,6,8,10,12,14,16)	\$30.00
MISCELLANEOUS	
School Bag (Blue with Emblem)	\$55.00
Library Bag (Waterproof)	\$9.50
Swimming Bag (Drawstring with Emblem)	\$12.00
Swimming Cap (Silicon with Emblem)	\$12.00
School Emblem Badge (Fabric Iron On)	\$2.00
LOCKYER ZONE SHIRT HIRE (Limited stock and sizes)	\$5.00
(Limited stock and sizes)	